

o
ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6771 OF 2003

N. NARAYANA SWAMY (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AHMED KHAN 'DEAD' BY LRS AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The case has been called over twice.
Neither of the counsel are present. As, the
matter pertains to the year 2003, we,
accordingly, vacate the status quo granted vide
this Court's order dated 25th August, 2003.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER